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GURIT HOLDING AG
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Price
60.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.00% (0.60)

CH1173567111
GUR

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
289 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

60.30 CHF (51)
60.40 CHF (93)
59.40 CHF
60.60 CHF
59.20 CHF
59.80 CHF
60.161577 CHF
4,565
274,637.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1173567111&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1173567111&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10c0ab102e281a2b5d9f3b40ae900fc44cc8cee4b0eb8600056cae88036c5a99&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b382587c3a61369e5&time=1714374416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46d3fa83953a63265b926a8fe230687ffe81971a0df1671dcba8d23827fddce9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a35719b6ebf4ea671&time=1714374416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8470c0037c330134860ec3720e653bf8fd08425306e64e64690717851be4349&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9f92b11f7354044a&time=1714374416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c53eb73049ba4dad6f5769379693dcfd538c7aff758d9334ab21c8ff737162c&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e912b7f57f1460830&time=1714374416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07065d3ba77502debd1e9f6d3b0714c3286337b272d75672ab3e10a5a2205d54&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=696feeaa794112b61&time=1714374416&tool=RSC

GURIT HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
60.40 CHF

Difference (] 1.00% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN CH1173567111
Symbol GUR
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 289 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.30 CHF (51)
Ask (Ask size) 60.40 CHF (93)
Open 59.40 CHF
High 60.60 CHF
Low 59.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 59.80 CHF
VWAP 60.161577 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,565
Trading volume 274,637.60
Number of trades 195
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.04% -32.51% -75.25%
Perf (abs.) -6.00 -29.10 -183.60
Beta 1.15 1.24 1.30
Volatility 37.74  37.56 41.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart - - -
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/
26
London Stock 2023/09/
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/

28

81.70 CHF (2024/01/03
57.60 CHF (2024/04/19
99.80 CHF (2023/09/25
57.60 CHF (2024/04/19

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

17:31 60.40 CHF 0.27

17:36 92.90 CHF 0.02

09:05 90.80 EUR 0.00

60.24 CHF (5,413
63.31 CHF (4,689
69.97 CHF (3,964

)
)
)
79.04 CHF (4,536)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

195
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378002837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036582

GURIT HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
GURIT HOLDING AG

Ebnaterstrasse 79 - 9630 Wattwil
Telefon: +41-71-987-10-10
Fax: +41-71-987-10-05

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitja Schulz

Binjiang Chen

Daniel
Dahlqvist

Javier Perez-
Freije

Jesper
Sorensen

Karen Glauser

Lance Hill

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bettina
Gerharz-Kalte

Stefan
Breitenstein
Andreas Evertz

Nick Huber

Philippe Royer

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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